NORTH COAST SECTION, CIF

12925 Alcosta Blvd., Suite 8, San Ramon, CA 94583
Phone: 925-866-8400 // Fax: 925-866-7100

Website: www.cifncs.org

2008 NCS/Les Schwab Tires Badminton Championships

Newark Memorial High School, Newark

SCHOOL
Mission San Jose
Mt. Eden
Newark Memorial
Hercules
Irvington

James Logan
Castro Valley
Piner
Montgomery
Maria Carrillo
Petaluma
American

Santa Rosa
Berkeley
Hayward
University
Alameda

Casa Grande
Tennyson
Roseland University Prep
De Anza

JFK - Richmond
Pinole Valley
San Leandro
Encinal

Lick Wilmerding
Monte Vista
Athenian

San Domenico

May 17, 2008

TEAM POINTS
112
39
39
38
35
24
20
15
14
10
10

OO OOOFL,NNMNNWEPMEPOOWO OO

PLACE

OCoONOOUILPEDNDNBE-



